
Back Country Horsemen of Montana

2022 Chapter Contacts

Chapter Forest Service Contact Phone Number Email Address

Beartooth John Chepulis 406-581-6507 barcdiamond@gmail.com

Bitter Root Christy Schram-Duggan 406-360-5942 synbarranch@msn.com

Cabinet Deena Shotzberger 406-293-8188 dshotzberger@hotmail.com 

Charlie Russell Mark Himmel 406-781-8252 markahimmel@gmail.com 

East Slope Ronald Ries 406-450-1017 riesrd@outlook.com

Flathead Deborah Schatz 406-314-1084 deborah.bcha@gmail.com 

Gallatin Valley Dan Marsh 406-587-7578 danmarsh@live.com 

Judith Basin Linda Westby 406-370-6833 jlwestby@hotmail.com

Last Chance Tony Smith 406-439-8900 tonysmith06@hotmail.com

Mile High Matt Pederson 406-490-7478 matthewpderson@gmail.com

Mission Valley Laura Nelson 406-599-8809 lnelson@rockinrnleather.com

Missoula Mark Wright 406-531-2455 saberhorse76@gmail.com

NorthWest Montana Rick Buzzell 406-471-0664 rabuzz55@gmail.com

Selway-Pintler Wilderness Duane Krowen 406-642-3932 mdkrowen@aol.com

Three Rivers Graeme McDougal 406-681-3131 ohnolobo@hotmail.com

Upper Clark Fork Pat George 406-560-1670 pwgeorge@bresnan.net

Wild Horse Plains John Errecart 406-554-6976 jcerrecart@blackfoot.net
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